

Show Your Holiday Spirit This Christmas!

The First City of Lights Foundation is seeking businesses, organizations, families, and individuals to Adopt A Banner for the 28th Annual First City of Lights display!

These banners have a limited time offer for first time sponsors! The cost per banner is \$135; and for those who previously adopted a Christmas City banner the renewal rate is \$110. The banners will be placed on downtown Bemidji's streetlights beginning in November and will be displayed through January.

First City of Lights Foundation is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code;85-4069354

Help celebrate 28 years of light this Holiday Season!
Please have your check and order form mailed by May 24, 2024

First tim	e sponsors,	please fill out lir	ne 1. Renewir	ng sponsors ple	ase fill out line 2.	
1)Y	es, I wo	uld like to s	ponsor	_ banner(s	s) at \$135 each=	

2) Yes, I would like to renew banner(s) at \$110 each=

Name to appear on Banner	
--------------------------	--

Name_____Address_____Phone

Visit our website for more information

www.firstcityoflights.org or

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE

AND MAIL TO:

First City of Lights Foundation

PO Box 1991

Bemidji, MN 56619

